
UM-College Park Legislative Districts 
 

• District 21 
o Senator Jim Rosapepe   jim.rosapepe@senate.state.md.us   410-841-3141 
o Delegate Ben Barnes   ben.barnes@house.state.md.us   410-841-3046 
o Delegate Mary Lehman  mary.lehman@house.state.md.us   410-841-3114 
o Delegate Joseline Pena-Melnyk Joseline.pena.melnyk@house.state.md.us  410-841-3502 

 

• District 22 
o Delegate Anne Healey   anne.healey@house.state.md.us   410-841-3961 
o Delegate Alonzo Washington  Alonzo.washington@house.state.md.us  301-858-3652 
o Delegate Nicole Williams  Nicole.williams@house.state.md.us   410-841-3058 

 

• District 20 
o Senator Will Smith 

 

• District 18 
o Delegate Jared Solomon  Jared.solomon@house.state.md.us       410-841-3130 

 
 
UMD Administrators 
 

• Carlo Colella, VP Admin & Finance ccolella@umd.edu   301-440-6146   301-405-2987  

• Wallace Loh    lohw@umd.edu    

• Darryl Pines    pines@umd.edu   301 405 3869 x3868 
 
 
USM Chancellor 
 

• Jay Perman        301-445-2740 
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